Middle School Ministry
2025 - 2026

Sundays: 10:15am-11:45am
Francis Hall

Sunday, September 7" 10:30am — 11:00am Teen & Parent Kick-Off

Sunday, September 14" First Edge

Sunday, September 28"

Sunday, October 5%

Sunday October 19"

All Souls, All Saints Event Day

nd
S UG, ROUE TG 2 And Holiday Shopping Bazaar

Sunday, November 91

Sunday, November 23"

Saturday, December 6 - 5:30pm Family Movie Night (King of Kings)

Sunday, December 7

Sunday, December 14

Sunday, December 215 Exalt & Candlelight Mass |Adoration 6pm, Mass 7pm

Sunday, January 11

Sunday, January 18

Sunday, February 1%

Saturday, February 15
Wednesday, March 8™

Sunday, March 15t Lenten Exalt & Mass Adoration 6pm, Mass 7pm
Sunday, March 22™
Sunday, April 12
Sunday, April 26™
Sunday, May 3™ Last Edge of the Year




